
THE WHITE HOUSE 
THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT GERALD R. FORD 

PLACE DAY BEGAN DATE (Mo., Day, Yr.) 

CAMP DAVID, FEBRUARY 9, 1975 
MARYLAND TIME DAY 

PHONE 
I--

TIME ] ~ 
"- ""II1-----.--------1 'I 

In 

1:26 

1:34 

3:07 

4:53 

6:01 

6:36 

6:44 

6:53 

7:37 

7:41 

8:05 

9:26 

9:26 

10:09 

Out "-..: 

P 

1:37 P 

3:20 R 

4:57 P 

6:32 

P 

P 

? 

R 

9:50 

10:32 

1:26 p.m. SUNDAY 

ACTIVITY 

The President telephoned W.J. Usery, Jr., Director of the 
Federal Mediation and Conci1ation Service. The call was 
not completed. 

The President talked with Senator Paul J. Fannin (R-Arizona). 

The President talked with Secretary of State Henry A. 
Kissinger. 

The President talked with Mr. Usery. 

The President flew by helicopter from Camp David, Maryland 
to the South Grounds of the White House. For a list of 
passengers, see APPENDIX "A." 

The President went to the Oval Office. 

The President went to the second floor Residence. 

The President talked with his son, Michael. 

The President telephoned his son, Steve. The call was not 
completed. 

The President talked with James E. Brown, Manager for Public 
and Customer Relations and Aeorspace Group Executive for 
Thiokol Corporation, Promontory, Utah. 

The President had dinner with: 
The First Lady 
Susan Ford 

The President returned to the South Grounds of the \~ite 
House. 

The President motored from the South Grounds to Andrews AFB, 
Maryland. 

The President participated in a departure ceremony for 
Secretary Kissinger enroute to the Middle East. 

Members of the press 

The President motored from Andrews AFB, Maryland to the South 
Grounds of the White House. 

GPO, 1974 Ol- 555-863 

page~ of ~ Page(s). 

Scanned from the President's Daily Diary Collection (Box 74) at the Gerald R. Ford Presidential Library



THE WHITE HOUSE 
THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT GERALD R. FORD 

PLACE DAY BEGAN DATE (Mo., Day, Yr.) 

CAMP DAVID, FEBRUARY 9. 1975 
MARYLAND TIME DAY 

10:36 D.m. ~TJNl)AY 

t HONE 

TIME 'Ii ACTIVITY<> ~ .s 
0.. ~ 
II II 

0.. co:OutIn 

10:36 The President returned to the second floor Residence. 

EJ/EJ 3/17/75 


GPO, 1974 Ol-55S-B63 

page~ of ~ Page(s). 



APPENDIX "A" 


February 9, 1975 

Helicopter passenger manifest 

FROM: CAMP DAVID, MARYLAND 

TO : South Grounds, White House 

The President 
The First Lady 
Susan Ford 
David H. Kennerly, Personal Photog~apher 
Richard B. Cheney, Deputy Assistant 
M~s. Richard B. Cheney and two c~ildren 
Rear. Admiral William Lukash, Physician 
Maj. Robert Barrett, Army Aide 


	Untitled.PDF.pdf



