Scanned from the President's Daily Diary Collection (Box 74) at the Gerald R. Ford Presidential Library

THE WHITE		1	HE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT GERALD R. FORD		
PLACE DAY BEGAN CAMP DAVID, MARYLAND			DATE (Mo., Day, Yr.) FEBRUARY 9, 1975 TIME DAY 1:26 p.m. SUNDAY		
PHONE					
TIME		P≕Placed R=Rec'd	ACTIVITY		
In	Out	- <u>-</u>			
1:26		Р	The President telephoned W.J. Usery, Jr., Director of the Federal Mediation and Concilation Service. The call was not completed.		
1:34	1:37	Р	The President talked with Senator Paul J. Fannin (R-Arizona)		
3:07	3:20	R	The President talked with Secretary of State Henry A. Kissinge <b>r</b> .		
4:53	4:57	Р	The President talked with Mr. Usery.		
6:01	6:32		The President flew by helicopter from Camp David, Maryland to the South Grounds of the White House. For a list of passengers, see <u>APPENDIX "A.</u> "		
6 <b>:</b> 36			The President went to the Oval Office.		
6 <b>:4</b> 4			The President went to the second floor Residence.		
6 <b>:</b> 53	?	Р	The President talked with his son, Michael.		
7:37		Р	The President telephoned his son, Steve. The call was not completed.		
7:41		R	The President talked with James E. Brown, Manager for Public and Customer Relations and Aeorspace Group Executive for Thiokol Corporation, Promontory, Utah.		
8:05			The President had dinner with: The First Lady Susan Ford		
9:26			The President returned to the South Grounds of the White House.		
9 <b>:</b> 26	9:50		The President motored from the South Grounds to Andrews AFB Maryland.		
			The President participated in a departure ceremony for Secretary Kissinger enroute to the Middle East. Members of the press		
10:09	10:32		The President motored from Andrews AFB, Maryland to the Sou Grounds of the White House.		
000					

GPO : 1974 OL - 555-863

٠

THE WHITE HO		TH	E DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT GERALD R. FORD	
PLACE DAY E				DATE (Mo., Day, Yr.)
CAMP DAVI	ID,			FEBRUARY 9, 1975
MARYLAND				TIME DAY
	РНО	ONE		10:36 p.m. SUNDA
TIME			ACTIVITY	
ln	Out	R=Rec'd		
10.00				
10:36			The President returned to the second floo	r Residence.
			EJ/EJ 3/17/75	

.

February 9, 1975

٠

Helicopter passenger manifest

FROM: CAMP DAVID, MARYLAND

TO : South Grounds, White House

The President The First Lady Susan Ford David H. Kennerly, Personal Photographer Richard B. Cheney, Deputy Assistant Mrs. Richard B. Cheney and two children Rear. Admiral William Lukash, Physician Maj. Robert Barrett, Army Aide